2023-24 Laval North Petroliers (LNAH) Scoring

# Player Name Pos GP

91 Brendan Hamelin R 36
10 | Jonathan Joanette C 37
96 | Joel Caron R 33
19  Nathan Larose D 36
77 | Loik Leveille D 36
92 | Yann Sauve D 30
08 | Zachary Zorn F 32
26 | Nathan Hudgin L 24
28  Raphael Bussieres L 22
13 | Dominic Talbot-Tassi D 34
69 | Matthew Medley D 31
47 | Danick Paquette R 25
63 | Francis Desrosiers C 16
86 | Mathieu Guertin L 17
55 | Maxime Macenauer C 8
11 | Jean-Philipp Chabot C 24
17 | Alexandre Carrier R 21
72 Garrett Clarke D 16
09 | Loic Jarry D 4
15 | Jonathan Narbonne D 5
31| Dominic Graham G 34
27 | Nico Blachman R 4
49 | Said Abi-Faycal R 9
22 | Danyck Calgaro L 20
04 | Zackary Riel D 12
24 | Chris Cloutier D 17
06 | Zachary Racicot D 1
09  Jeff de Wit C 1
33| Zachary Bouthillier G 2
24 | Cedric Labelle L 2
65 | Alexis Girard D 3
34 | Kyle Jessiman G 5
06 | Olivier Beaudoin D 6
44 | Brett Gallant L 6
20  Jean-Francois Lafrance 10
25 | Derek Parker W | 26
50 | Carmine-Anthony PagliaruloG 30
Goaltenders

# Player Name GP | Min
33| Zachary Bouthillier 1| 60
31 Dominic Graham 21,1098
34 | Kyle Jessiman 1| 34

50  Carmine-Anthony Pagliarulo 16| 904
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace

1997-09-03
1994-06-10
1996-05-01
2000-09-24
1996-09-25
1990-02-18
1997-06-24
1997-11-29
1993-11-05
1994-02-16
1983-01-31
1990-07-17
1989-06-27
1992-06-02
1989-01-04
1988-03-31
1991-02-18
1992-11-03
2000-07-08
1992-09-16
1994-09-21
1998-04-11
2001-01-06
1998-01-25
2001-03-04
1983-03-16
2002-06-21
1998-03-14
1999-11-08

1999-12-22
1999-01-12
2003-03-24
1988-12-28

1983-07-27
2000-05-18

SO
0
57
2
57
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25
29
27
22
26
33
26
25
29
29
40
33
34
31
34
35
32
30
23
30
28
25
22
25
22
40
21
25
23

23
24
20
34

40
23

St. Lin, PQ
Montreal, PQ
Repentigny, PQ
Mirabel, PQ

St. Jerome, PQ
Montreal, PQ
Yellowknife, NT
Toronto, ONT
Longueuil, PQ
Laval, PQ
Montreal, PQ
Montreal, PQ
Laval, PQ
Terrebonne, PQ
Laval, PQ

St. Patrice, PQ
St-Elzear-de-Beauce, PQ
Windsor, NS
Montreal, PQ
Laval, PQ
Ottawa, ONT
Aventura, FL
Montreal, PQ
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu, PQ
Montreal, PQ
Quebec, PQ
Carignan, PQ
Red Deer, ALTA
Chambly, PQ

St. Bruno, PQ
Chateauguay, PQ
Sherbrooke, PQ
Summerside, PEI

Melville, SASK
Montreal, PQ

GA Saves SvPct

31 1.000
553|0.907
170.895
503|0.898

Hgt

6.00
6.00
5.06
6.01
6.00
6.03
6.03
6.01
6.02
5.09
5.11
6.00
5.10
5.09
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.00
6.03
6.00
6.01
6.02
5.10
5.11
6.01
6.01
5.11
6.03
6.02

6.04
5.10
6.02
6.00

6.02
6.00

Wagt
168
181
175
195
223
215
190
189
202
175
195
217
175
172
200
205
215
198
192
183
181
195
175
194
210
218
180
207
190

190
175
168
192

215
196

Statistics as of May 12, 2024



